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PROJECT 

HIGHLIGHTS

• Grocery-anchored Neighborhood Shopping Center

• 115,992 Square Feet

• Anchored by Food Maxx, Party City, Petco

• Regional trade area and directly adjacent to East Ridge Mall

± 2,250 SQUARE FEET AVAILABLE

DEMOGRAPHICS

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population 31,854 264,430 546,859

Average HH Income $68,793 $79,689 $89,573

Daytime Population 7,416 47,687 147,637
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COD Jollibee/Red Ribbon Bakery

BOU Subway

BOS Saigon Central Post-Cash Advance

AOA
AOD
AOF
AOH
AOP
BOA
BOD
BOE
BOG
BOH
BOK
BOM

BOT

America’s Best Contacts & Eyeglasses
Pho Huong Vietnamese Restaurant
AVAILABLE - 6/30/18 (30’x 75’)
Tully Beauty Supply
Petco
Food Maxx
Pure Water
Shoe Place
Kim’s Hair & Nails
Tuxedo & Bridal Gallery
Diva Nail Spa & Wax Center
Party City

Liberty Tax 1,300 SF

TENANT LIST

BOV
BOW
COA

El Mex-Cal Restaurant
Em Quyen Café
Halili Dental

1,500 SF

2,871 SF

1,300 SF

3,120 SF
1,500 SF
2,250 SF
2,125 SF

15,965 SF
57,128 SF
1,124 SF
4,096 SF
1,875 SF
1,875 SF

10,101 SF
BOR Leslie’s Poolmart 2,858 SF

1,300 SF
1,234 SF
1,170 SF

1,300 SF

NORTH

SITE
PLAN  
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2804 MISSION COLLEGE BOULEVARD.  SUITE 120  
SANTA CLARA.  CA 95054

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable but has not been verified and no 
guarantee, warranty or representation, either express or implied, is made with respect to such information. Terms of sale 
or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.  14-0681•02/18
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